

PUBLIC NOTICE

May it known to the public at large by this notice that Late Shri. Narayan B. Vidhate had purchased a Flat No.6, 1st Floor, Bldg. No.L-2/3, New Nilgiri C.H.S. Ltd., Sector No.7, Shree Nagar, Wagle Estate, Thane (W), - 4 0 0 6 0 4 from M^r. Narendrakumar M. Agarwal by an Agreement for Sale dated 30-3-1991 duly registered vide No.3818-1997 on 24-7-1997 and earlier same was purchased by said Shri. Narendrakumar M. Agarwal from P & P construction by an Agreement dated 25-4-1988, and said Shri. narayan B. Vidhate had expired on 16-8-2006 leaving behind him to Mrs. Vandana N. Vidhate as his widow, Ms. Veena N. Vidhate and Ms. Nidhi N Vidhate as his daughter and Shri. Rohit N. Vidhate as his son as his only heirs, have lost/misplaced the above referred original agreement dated 25-4-1988 in recent past and about which, on complaint of these heir, a lost certificate dated 3-8-2022 is also issued by Shree Nagar Police Station Thane and further confirm that no third party right is created in respect of the said Agreement. Any person having any claim by way of sale, mortgage, lease, gift, assignment, exchange or otherwise in respect of said flat no-6 are required to intimate the same in writing to the undersigned together with proof thereof of their claim within 14 days of the publication of this notice, failing which, all such claim, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Sd/-
B. A. Singh
Advocate High Court
Shop No.3, B.P.S. Santusti Bldg.,
Next to Gokul Scan Center,
P. K. Road, Mulund (W),
Mumbai- 400080

R. J. SHAH & COMPANY LIMITED

NEAR WADALA CONTAINER YARD, MAHUL ROAD, ANTOP HILL, MUMBAI 400037
Cin No. **L45202MH1957PLC010986**
Email id: rjshah_191@hotmail.com Telephone No. 022-24148082

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		6/30/2022 Unaudited	3/31/2022 Audited		6/30/2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	45.90	55.41	47.55	198.18
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the Period (before tax and exceptional items)	17.67	34.12	18.69	76.75
3	Exception Items	0	0.00	0	0
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	17.67	34.12	18.69	76.75
5	Net profit (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	13.22	25.44	13.60	54.54
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax)	13.22	25.44	13.60	54.54
7	Paid-Up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	28.01	28.01	28.01	28.01
8	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reverse) for continuing and discontinued operations	0	0	0	0
9	Earning Per Share (Not Annualised)				
	Basic	4.72	9.08	4.86	19.47
	Diluted	4.72	9.08	4.86	19.47

NOTES :
1) Above unaudited results, for the quarter ended, 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 11th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of directors at its Meeting held on even date. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited review of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022.
2) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available with Stock exchange website **WWW.bseindia.com**.

By Order of the Board
Ms. Kalindi R. Shah
MANAGING DIRECTOR
Din **00402482**

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11/08/2022

यूको बैंक
UCO BANK
(को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक) (को-ऑपरेटिव बैंक)

Wadala Branch: Bharatiya Krida Mandir, Naigaon Cross Road, Wadala, Mumbai - 400031. Tel No: 022-24127714. Email: wadala@ucobank.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (See Rule 8(1)) For Immoveable Property

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of UCO Bank, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated **05.06.2021** calling upon borrower to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice. The Borrowers/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Physical Possession** of the property described herein below as per DM Palghar Order dated 10.02.2022 in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rule of the Securitisation (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, on this **11th day of August of the year 2022**. The Borrowers/Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of UCO Bank for the amount and interest thereon. The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Name of Borrower	Property Mortgaged	Outstanding Amount
Mr. Ajay Pandurang Kadam (Loan A/c 978061000502)	Residential Flat No. 003, Wing 'B', Ground Floor, adm. 385 sq.ft. (Super build up area i.e. 308 sq. ft. (Built up i.e. 28.62 sq. mtrs), Chandresh Siddhi HSL, Hissa No. 3, Village Achole, Tal. Vasai, District Thane Vasai - II, Nallasopara	Rs. 9,76,625.73 with further interest, expenses & other charges etc. thereon.

Date- 13.08.2022
Place- Mumbai

Authorised Officer
UCO Bank

LIBORD FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: **L65900MH1994PLC077482**
Regd. Office: 104, M.K. Bhawan, 300, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001
Phone: 022-22658108 / 09 E-mail: investorrelations@libord.com Website : www.libord.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
Total Income from Operations	16.73	75.07	16.58	16.73	75.07	16.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(14.78)	11.06	1.76	(14.78)	11.06	1.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(14.78)	8.43	0.62	(44.01)	71.96	12.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(14.28)	(1.54)	(4.86)	(43.51)	61.99	7.14
Equity Share Capital	1570	1570	1570	1570	1570	1570
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	52.52	66.80	63.48	(71.77)	(28.26)	(83.12)
Net Worth	1622.52	1636.80	1633.48	1498.23	1541.74	1486.88
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1. Basic:	-	0.05	0.00	-	0.46	0.08
2. Diluted:	-	0.05	0.00	-	0.46	0.08

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website.

For **Libord Finance Limited**
Place : **Mumbai**
Date : **11.08.2022**

Sd/-
Dr. Vandna Dangli-Managing Director

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN No.: L24249MH1972PLC15544, www.triochemproducts.com
Regd. Off : Sambhava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	10.46	268.08	18.19	938.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(25.71)	86.50	(15.21)	176.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(25.71)	86.50	(15.21)	176.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(19.29)	63.37	(10.93)	132.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.29	(2.42)	1.26	1.20
6	Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity				1,280.16
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic (not annualized)	(7.87)	25.87	(4.46)	53.99
	b) Diluted (not annualized)	(7.87)	25.87	(4.46)	53.99

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.08.2022
2) The Unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
3) The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals; therefore, disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS-108) "Segment Reporting" is not applicable.
4) The figure for quarter ended 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year 31st March, 2022 and the reviewed year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
5) The Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.
6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.triochemproducts.com.

FOR **TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED**
Sd/-
RAMU S. DEORA
DIRECTOR
DIN : 00312369

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 12th August, 2022

LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED
CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835
Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093. Website: www.loveableindia.in, Email: corporate@loveableindia.in

Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended	Previous quarter ended	Previous quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (audited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,662.19	2,526.22	1,294.32	10,201.67
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	569.26	3.35	(112.88)	679.11
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	569.26	3.35	(112.88)	679.11
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	416.53	90.81	(100.40)	571.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	416.53	59.67	(100.40)	540.04
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	15,764.61
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	2.81	0.61	(0.68)	3.86

Note:
a) Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results as on 30th June, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.loveableindia.in

By order of the Board
For **Lovable Lingerie Limited**
Sd/-
L Vinay Reddy
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00202619)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2022

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC028623
Registered Office : 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400053 | Email: compliance@hemholdings.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	7.52	0.00	7.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	(6.82)	4.59	(4.26)	(3.24)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(6.82)	4.59	(4.26)	(3.24)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(6.82)	4.59	(4.26)	(3.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	(6.82)	7.09	0.54	4.06
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	10.00	10.00	10.00	218.84
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs10/- each (not annualised):				
a) Basic	(2.84)	1.91	(1.78)	(1.35)	
b) Diluted	(2.84)	1.91	(1.78)	(1.35)	

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com.
2) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.

For, **Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd.**
Sd/-
(**Sangeeta Ketan Shah**)
Director

Date : 12.08.2022
Place : Bhilai

DEUTSCHE INVESTMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN : U65923MH2005PTC153486
Block B1, Nirton Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063
Tel : + 91(22) 7180 3783 / 85 / 86 /97, Fax : + 91 (22) 7180 3799

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the year ended
	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	382.06	417.10	1,616.32
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	96.23	138.65	255.00
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	96.23	138.65	255.00
4. "Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	68.16	103.93	188.76
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	56.54	104.42	191.38
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	528.85	528.85	528.85
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,459.49	1,490.49	1,402.97
8. Securities Premium Account	7,195.80	7,195.80	7,195.80
9. Net worth	8,957.16	9,033.03	8,907.27
10. Total Outstanding Debt	11,450.22	14,902.62	14,616.13
11. Debt Equity Ratio	1.25	1.62	1.60
12. "Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) "	1.29	1.96	3.57

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly /annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly /annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. www.nseindia.com and Company's website <http://country.db.com/india/deutsche-investments-india/>
2 For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com.

For **Deutsche Investments India Private Limited**
Atin Kumar Saha
Director
DIN:06901962

Anjalee Paatil
Director
DIN:00643278

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 11, 2022

WESTERN MINISTIL LIMITED
CIN: L28932MH1972PLC015928
REGD OFFICE: Mittal Tower, 'A' Wing, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: wml.compliance@gmail.com

EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(4.37)	(3.18)	(2.60)	(13.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	(4.37)	(3.18)	(2.60)	(13.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	(4.37)	(3.18)	(2.60)	(13.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(4.97)	(3.18)	(2.60)	(13.21)
6	Equity share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per share)	215.72	215.72	215.72	215.72
7	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year				(632.40)
8	Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs.10/- each (a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items (b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	(0.23) (0.23)	(0.15) (0.15)	(0.12) (0.12)	(0.61) (0.61)

Notes:
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.westernministil.in
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meeting held on 12 August 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For **Western Ministil Limited**
Sd/-
P. S. Parikh - Director
DIN: 00106727

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2022

SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office : Plot No 9, Spectra Compound, Ramchandra Lane Extension, Kanchpada II, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064
CIN NO : L74999MH1992PLC067849, Email : sep12@rediffmail.com
Phone No : 022 - 2889 3933, Fax No : 022 - 2889 1342, Website : www.spectraindustries.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(33.61)	(462.96)	(32.09)	(594.00)
3	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	-	-	-	-
4	Paid up equity share capital - (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	707.85	707.85	707.85	707.85
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	(5009.33)	-	(5009.33)
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.47) (0.47)	(6.54) (6.54)	(0.45) (0.45)	(8.39) (8.39)
7	Earning per share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.47) (0.47)	(6.54) (6.54)	(0.45) (0.45)	(8.39) (8.39)

Notes :
1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.08.2022
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website www.spectraindustries.co.in

By Order of The Board
For **SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
Sd/-
Jaidev Vinod Kumar Gupta
Executive Director & CFO
DIN - 00066999

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12-08-2022

SOLID STONE COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1501, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
Website : www.solid-stone.com CIN : L28960MH1990PLC056449

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(30/06/2022) (Unaudited)	(31/03/2022) (Unaudited)	(30/06/2021) (Unaudited)	(31/03/2022) (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (Net)	668.61	909.52	350.59	2,432.10
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(33.37)	25.71	(81.61)	(92.44)
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(33.37)	25.71	(81.61)	(92.44)
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(26.02)	16.47	(61.12)	(73.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.56)	20.78	(60.61)	(67.42)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/-)	538.00	538.00	538.00	538.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,488.49
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not Annualised)	(0.48) (0.48)	0.31 (0.31)	(1.14) (1.14)	(1.36) (1.36)

Key Numbers of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(30/06/2022) (Unaudited)	(31/03/2022) (Unaudited)	(30/06/2021) (Unaudited)	(31/03/2022) (Audited)

